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Material

Plastic
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Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

SAPISELCO Cable ties, black
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Cable Accessories | Cable Ties

Design: Made of polyamide 6.6, self-quenching, in line with standard UL94 V2 NYLON, within max. 30 seconds.
High flexibility even in extreme temperature variations, largely chemical resistant and exceptionally fade
resistant. Supplied as 100 pieces in a polythene bag.

Application: For the fixing and bundling of tubes, cables and wires.

Characteristics
Material quality: PA 6.6
Colour: Natural colour

Band width
mm
25
3.5
4.5
45
4.5
75

Length belt/tape/tie
mm
100
140
200
280
360
360

Max. bundle diameter Tensile strength

mm L\l

24 147

26 1471

51 147

76 1471

101 1471

101 1471

Article

23072877
23072878
23072879
23072880
12510227
12055231

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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