SAPISELCO Cable ties, black



Design: Made of polyamide 6.6, self-quenching, in line with standard UL94 V2 NYLON, within max. 30 seconds. High flexibility even in extreme temperature variations, largely chemical resistant and exceptionally fade resistant. Supplied as 100 pieces in a polythene bag.

Application: For the fixing and bundling of tubes, cables and wires.

Characteristics

Material quality: PA 6.6 Colour: Natural colour

Material	Band width	Length belt/tape/tie	Max. bundle diameter	Tensile strength	Article
	mm	mm	mm	N	
Plastic	2.5	100	24	1471	23072877
Plastic	3.5	140	26	1471	23072878
Plastic	4.5	200	51	1471	23072879
Plastic	4.5	280	76	1471	23072880
Plastic	4.5	360	101	1471	12510227
Plastic	7.5	360	101	1471	12055231

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_EC000046_0002_MVB_EN_19.05.2024